Handtowel Autocut Dispenser

Technical Data

Product code
Product name:
Raw material:
Fitting:

Type de serrure:
Capacity:

Color:

Dosage per shot:
Height (cm):
Length (cm):
Width (cm):
Quality:

410204

Handtowel Autocut Dispenser

Fasten to the wall with fittings supplied
Key

max @ cm 20,3 21,5 H

Black

0,00

42,20

32,00

23,60

Pack /Consumer Unit

Pcs pack

Gross weight/ pack (kg)
Net weight/ pack (kg)
Packaging/ pack

EAN/ pack

Transport Unit

Pack/ case

Length/ case (cm)
Width/ case (cm)
Height/ Case (cm)
Volume/ case (m3)
Gross weight/ case (kg)
Net weight/ case (kg)
Packaging/ case

EAN ITF/ case

Pallet

Case/ pallet

Base parts/ pallet
Height parts/ pallet
Volume/ pallet (m3)
Height/ pallet (cm)

1

2,700

2,700
Neutral bag

22,50

33,00

41,50

0,03

3,300

3,300
Printed box
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